ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

June 14-16, 2019

Friday (14*")

3:00-5:00pm
3:00-5:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-8:00pm

8:00-10:00pm

Saturday (15*)

7:30-8:30am
8:30-9:30am

9:30-12:15pm

12:15-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm

1:30-2:30pm
2:30-2:45pm
2:45-5:00pm

5:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-9:00pm

Sunday (16*)

9:00-10:15am

Check-in and visit Marketplace
SD BOD Meeting
IA BOD Meeting
NE BOD Meeting
Wine/Cheese and visit Marketplace
Welcome/Buffet Dinner/Worship with
Keynote speaker Rev Dr Chris Davies
Visit Marketplace and Social - Wine, Beer, Snacks

Check-in and visit Marketplace
Worship with Keynote speaker Rev Dr Chris Davies

e Offering goes to Disaster Relief Funds within each Conference

Open Space - Rev Erin Gilmore

Narthex
Deborah
Anna
Bathsheba
Narthex
Marys’ Hall

Narthex

Narthex
Sanctuary

Sanctuary,

then designated rooms, back to Sanctuary

Visit the Marketplace
Honorees Luncheon (buffet)
e 5 for 5 and OCWM (certificates on table)
e Church Anniversaries (certificates on table)
e Clergy Ordination Anniversaries (certificates on table)
e Necrology and Babies
Tri-Conference Celebration
Visit the Marketplace
Separate Conference Business Meetings -

Narthex
Marys’ Hall

Marys’ Hall
Narthex

IA - Sanctuary; NE - Chapel; SD - Marys’ Hall

e Business Documentation
e Minutes from 2018
¢ Nominating Committee Reports
e Statistical Reports
¢ Financial Reports
e Any Special Reports
Marketplace closed
Social
Banquet (buffet)
e Storytelling
e Music

Worship service led by Rev Brigit Stevens
¢ |Installations of ACMs

Narthex
Marriott Hotel
Marriott Hotel

Sanctuary

- Rev Ellis Arnold, Rev Darrell Goodwin, Rev Samantha Houser



