

ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA June 14-16, 2019

Friday (14th)

3:00-5:00pm	Check-in and visit Marketplace	Narthex
3:00-5:00pm	SD BOD Meeting	Deborah
4:00-5:00pm	IA BOD Meeting	Anna
4:00-5:00pm	NE BOD Meeting	Bathsheba
5:00-6:00pm	Wine/Cheese and visit Marketplace	Narthex
6:00-8:00pm	Welcome/Buffet Dinner/Worship with Keynote speaker Rev Dr Chris Davies	Marys' Hall
8:00-10:00pm	Visit Marketplace and Social - Wine, Beer, Snacks	Narthex

Saturday (15th)

7:30-8:30am	Check-in and visit Marketplace	Narthex
8:30-9:30am	Worship with Keynote speaker Rev Dr Chris Davies • Offering goes to Disaster Relief Funds within each Conference	Sanctuary
9:30-12:15pm	Open Space - Rev Erin Gilmore	Sanctuary, then designated rooms, back to Sanctuary
12:15-12:30pm	Visit the Marketplace	Narthex
12:30-1:30pm	Honorees Luncheon (buffet) • 5 for 5 and OCWM (certificates on table) • Church Anniversaries (certificates on table) • Clergy Ordination Anniversaries (certificates on table) • Necrology and Babies	Marys' Hall
1:30-2:30pm	Tri-Conference Celebration	Marys' Hall
2:30-2:45pm	Visit the Marketplace	Narthex
2:45-5:00pm	Separate Conference Business Meetings - IA - Sanctuary; NE - Chapel; SD - Marys' Hall • Business Documentation • Minutes from 2018 • Nominating Committee Reports • Statistical Reports • Financial Reports • Any Special Reports	IA - Sanctuary; NE - Chapel; SD - Marys' Hall
5:00pm	Marketplace closed	Narthex
6:00-7:00pm	Social	Marriott Hotel
7:00-9:00pm	Banquet (buffet) • Storytelling • Music	Marriott Hotel

Sunday (16th)

9:00-10:15am	Worship service led by Rev Brigit Stevens • Installations of ACMs - Rev Ellis Arnold, Rev Darrell Goodwin, Rev Samantha Houser	Sanctuary
--------------	--	-----------